
October 1    7PM
AUHSD & BART BOARD 

JOIN US FOR A ZOOM WEBINAR

GO TO:  LAFAYETTEHOMEOWNERSCOUNCIL.ORG

October 6    7PM
CITY COUNCIL 

C A N D I D AT E S  N I G H T

SAVE THE DATE
CANDIDATE’S NIGHT Q & A

Lafayette 
City Council

(Recently Appointed)

Oct 13  6:30 PM

Lafayette 
School 
Board 

Oct 13  7:00 PM

Acalanes 
Union High School 

District Board
Oct 20  7:00 PM

For Zoom Link:

GALLEGOS BOAMAN GROUP
EXCLUSIVE LISTINGS

ARE YOU CONSIDERING SELLING? 
CALL US FOR A HOME VALUATION 925.997.6808

Compass is a real estate broker licensed by the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. License Number 01527235. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only and is compiled from sources deemed 
reliable but has not been verified. Changes in price, condition, sale or withdrawal may be made without notice. No statement is made as to the accuracy of any description. All measurements and square footages are approximate. If your property is 
currently listed for sale this is not a solicitation.

Christine Gallegos | Amy S. Boaman
Gallegos Boaman Group
925.878.2883 | 925.997.6808
DRE# 01896511 | DRE# 01433269
gallegosboaman@compass.com
gallegosboaman.com

Ranked in Top 1% of Realtors in Contra Costa County

3659 Happy Valley Rd | Lafayette

.62 AC | Vacant lot with utilities

Offered at $1,100,000

ACTIV
E

Honored in RealTrends Top 1.5% of Agents in the Nation

12 Springhill Ln | Lafayette

4 BD | 3 BA | 2,631 SF | 1.02 AC

Offered at $2,249,000

ACTIV
E

1916 Aspenridge Ct | Walnut Creek

3 BD + Library | 2.5 BA | 2,134 SF | .03 AC

Offered at $1,150,000

ACTIV
E Entertain and play at this wonderfully 

private home filled with natural light, in the 
Springhill neighborhood! 

Light-filled condo in Summit Ridge with 
community pool and clubhouse, near open 

space and hiking trails!

Opportunity to build your dream home in 
the Happy Valley neighborhood!

Includes plans for home + landscaping.

925 254-3030
Elena@Orinda.com

www.Orinda.com 
Lafayette   Moraga   Orinda

Compass is a licensed real estate broker and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only. Information is compiled from sources 
deemed reliable but is subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, condition,sale, or withdraw without notice. No statement is made as to accuracy of any description. All measurements and square 
footages are approximate. Exact dimensions can be obtained by retaining the services of an architect or engineer. This is not intended to solicit property already listed.

Cal BRE 1221247

   54 Merrill Circle North, Moraga    5051 sqft | 5 Br | 5.5 Ba | 3 car garage | 1.39 ac
 
Gorgeous estate property with beautiful views!  Located in a highly desirable 

location with total privacy and wonderful views.  
The house features a gracious floorplan with custom woodwork, high ceilings and solar. 

 There is a full in-law wing with a family room, bedroom and full bathroom.
The backyard boasts different venues for entertaining with pebble tec pool & spa . 

  54MerrillCirN.com                 Offered at $3,295,000

Brand New Home!

Call for Private Showing


